Fees Schedule 2™ & 3™ Year Students ﬁﬂ 018 - Mj

(A) COURSE FEE (Computer Scienc 15000.00
(B) COURSE FEE (Polymer Sc. & Biomedical Sc. 10000.00
(C) COLLEGE FEE (All B. Sc. (H) Courses
1 Admission Fee 0.00
2 Tuition Fee 200.00
3 Magazine Fee 150.00
4 Library Development & Reading Room Fee 600.00
o Identity Card Fee 150.00
6 Garden Fee 250.00
7 Water & Electricity Fee 185.00
8 Laboratory Fee 850.00
9 Computer Laboratory Fee 300.00
Total 2685.00
(D) UNIVERSITY FEE
1 University Enrolment Fee 0.00
2 University Athletic Association Fee 50.00
i University Cultrual Activity Fee 5.00
4 University Development Fee 600.00
5 Prevention of Sexual Harrasment Fee 10.00
6 N.S.S. Fee 20.00
7 World University Service Fee 5.00
8 Student Union Fee (If formed) 20.00
Total 710.00
(E) STUDENTS FUND FEE
1 Placement Cell Fee 150.00
2 Games & Sports Fee 500.00
3 Function, Cultural Activity, Seminar & Founder's 1000.00
Day/Annual Day/Prizes
4 Alumni Fund Fee 100.00
9 Students Aid Fund 100.00
6 College Security Fee (Refundable) 0.00
7 Library Security Fee (Refundable) 0.00
8 Development Fund Fee 750.00
9 Picnic/Excursion & Eductional/Industrial Trip Fee 250.00
10 Establishment/Maintenance Fee 100.00
s Internet Facility Fee 200.00
12 Medical Fee/First Aid Fund 50.00
13 General Amenities Fund 25.00
14 Professional Development Fund 10.00
15 Women Dev. Cell 10.00
16 Student Advisory Fee 100.00
17 Career Councelling Fee 50.00
18 Swachta Fee 50.00
19 Department Sogiety Fee 100.00
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20 Student Social Activity Fee 15.00
21 Club Fee 200.00
22 BCAS Students Association Fee 150.00
Total 3910.00
Total Fees to be revised for the following courses : 7305.00
(Electronics, Instrumentation, Food Technology, Physics,
Microbiology, Zoology, Botany & Chemistry)
Total Fees to be revised for the following courses : 22305.00
(Computer Sciences)
Total Fees to be revised for the following courses : 17305.00

(Polymer Sciences & Biomedical Sciences)

%m’\ﬁ\\g

Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences
{University of Delhi}
/Sector-2, Phase-l, Dwarka, New Delhi-75

|




